SW2 Single Section
Wall Mount Cabinet
Product overview
Loading capacity:
•	 Static	loading:	60KG
degree of Protection:
•	 IP20
Material:

1.	 Fixed	Shelf
2.	 Cantilever	shelf
3.	 1U,	2U	Cable	management
4.	 Roof	mount	cooling	fan
5.	 PDU,	Power	Distribution	Unit
FEATURES
Toughened glaSS fronT door
CloSable Cable enTrieS on The Top Cover and boTToM panel
reMovable Side panelS
eaSy and STable STruCTure for faST aSSeMbly
around 1/3 aSSeMbled original voluMe When flaT paCk.
Part NuMber iNforMatioN
Part No. deScriPtioN w x d x H mm
CNET	QU6/450	6U	19” Single	section	wall	mount	cabinet	(600*450*6U)	(Black)	(weight	16.5	kg) 600x450x368
CNET	QU9/450	9U	19” Single	section	wall	mount	cabinet(600*450*9U)	(Black)	(weight	20	kg)	 600x450x501
CNET	QU12/450	12U	19”	 Single	section	wall	mount	cabinet(600*450*12U)	(Black)	(weight	23.5	kg)	 600x450x635
CNET	QU15/450	15U	19”	 Single	section	wall	mount	cabinet(600*450*15U)	(Black)	(weight	27	kg)	 600x450x769
CNET	QU18/450	18U	19”	 Single	section	wall	mount	cabinet(600*450*18U)	(Black)	(weight	30.5	kg) 600x450x901
CNET	QU6/600	6U	19”	 Single	section	wall	mount	cabinet(600*600*6U)	(Black)	(weight	20	kg)	 600x600x368
CNET	QU9/600	9U	19”	 Single	section	wall	mount	cabinet(600*600*9U)	(Black)	(weight	23.5	kg)	 600x600x501
CNET	QU12/600	12U	19”	 Single	section	wall	mount	cabinet(600*600*12U)	(Black)	(weight	27	kg)	 600x600x635
CNET	QU15/600	15U	19”	 Single	section	wall	mount	cabinet(600*600*15U)	(Black)	(weight	30.5	kg)	 600x600x769
CNET	QU18/600	18U	19”	 Single	section	wall	mount	cabinet(600*600*18U)	(Black)	(weight	34kg)	 600x600x901
eMaiL uS oN
or viSit
cnet-cablingsystems.com